

epublic of the Philippines
epartment of Agriculture
AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100 Tel. Nos. (63-2) 8929-8541 to 49 & 8928-7397 Fax No. (63-2) 8920-9792 Email: atl.director@atl.da.gov.ph & atl.director@yahoo.com URL: http://www.ati.da.gov.ph; www.e-extension.gov.ph

PURCHASE ORDER

SUPPLIER:

FIRST R+J BUILDERS PHILS. CORP.

ADDRESS:

Clark Manor Residential State, Mabalacat City,

Pampanga

P.O. No.: DATE:

2022-10-195

OCT. 13, 2022

MODE OF PROCUREMENT:

NP: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

Gentlemen:

TIN:

Please furnish this Office the following article(s) subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery:		ATI, Diliman, Quezon City	Delivery Terms: 45 WORKING DAYS		
Date of Delivery:			Paym	ent Term:	LLDAP
STOCK	UNIT	DECOMPTION	OTTV	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.		DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	COST
		PROPOSED RECONFIGURATION LGF COMMON TOILET &			
		SANITARY LINE OF COMMON TOILET (UGF & 2ND FLOOR), PPD			
		& DO's OFFICE			
		I. CONVERSION OF COMMON TOILET (LGF) TO STORAGE ROOM			
	sq.m	Removal of existing floor and wall tiles	70	₱ 630.00	
	lot	Removal of plumbing fixtures & toilet partition	1	9,450.00	9,450.0
	sq.m	Installation of 6mm fiber cement board ceiling and accessories	40	1,499.40	59,976.0
	lot	Concrete & masonry works	1	20,160.00	20,160.0
	lot	Painting works (wall, ceiling, doors and floor)	1	30,240.00	30,240.00
	lot	Electrical works	1	17,010.00	17,010.0
		-Replace all electrical fixtures			
		-Repair the electrical wirings			
		II. PLUMBING WORKS			
	lot	Repiping of common toilet & the boad room toilet (tapping to new septic tank)	1		
	pcs	4" PVC sewer line pipe	15	2,646.00	39,690.0
	pcs	2" PVC sewer line pipe	15	793.80	
	pcs	4" x 4" floor drain	11	793.80	8,731.8
	lot	Fitting and consumables	1	6,174.00	
	pcs	Shower with complete accessories	2	13,230.00	
	lot	Repair all leak on the plumbing fixtures	1	17,640.00	
	lot	Repiping of 2nd floor common toilet, PPD and DO's Office	1		/-
		(tapping to new septic tank)	1		
	pcs	4" PVC sewer line pipe	15	1,799.28	26,989.2
	pcs	2" PVC sewer line pipe	15	793.80	
	pcs	4" x 4" floor drain	3	793.80	
	lot	Fitting and consumables	1	13,230.00	
		III. OTHERS	_	10,200.00	10,200.0
	lot	Repair damages ceilings due to the repiping	1	14,112.00	14,112.0
	lot	Repair damages telmings due to the repiping Repair damages tiles at 2nd floor and due to the repiping	1	26,460.00	5.55500 EAVA 400000000
	pcs	Flexible ducting hose for the exhaust fan of toilets	4	5,292.00	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
	lot	Hauling of debris & site clearing	1	25,200.00	Programme and the second secon
	100	Pupose:	1 1	23,200.00	23,200.0
		PROPOSED RECONFIGURATION LGF COMMON TOILET & SANITARY LINE OF COMMON TOILET (UGF & 2ND FLOOR), PPD & DO's OFFICE			
TOTAL AMO	UNT IN V	VORDS:			₱ 432,986.40

FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX PESOS AND 40/100 ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)of one percent (1%) for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

COMFORME Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

C-Sec.

IVED

JOAN E. SINGSON CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

REMELYN C. RECOTER, MNSA, CESO III

OIC-DIRECTOR IV

10-26-27

R/BUR No.:

Amount:

Very truly yours,

432 , 986.40

10-20-22 00

FIL